GARO

General properties

Type designation GLB-PM-D60
Package size [pcs] 1
Standard EN61851-1 [EC 61439-7 AEVCS

POLE BRACKET 60MM

GLB

To mount the charging box GLB, special stands have been developed that fit

well with the design of the charging box.Pole bracket fits 60mm pole GLB

Specific properties

Name

E-number

Article number

Rated current [A]
Colour

Rated voltage [V AC]
Netweight [kg]
Width [mm]

Height [mm]

Depth [mm]

Degree of protection [IP]

POLE BRACKET 60MM GLB
2700235

354082

63

Gré

230/400

2.10

225

445

135

44



