



POLE BRACKET 60MM GLB

To mount the charging box GLB, special stands have been developed that fit well with the design of the charging box.Pole bracket fits 60mm pole GLB

General properties

Type designation GLB-PM-D60

Package size [pcs] 1

Standard EN 61851-1 IEC 61439-7 AEVCS

Specific properties

Name	POLE BRACKET 60MM GLB
E-number	2700235
Article number	354082
Rated current [A]	63
Colour	Grå
Rated voltage [V AC]	230/400
Netweight [kg]	2.10
Width [mm]	225
Height [mm]	445
Depth [mm]	135
Degree of protection [IP]	44